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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: 1507T
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 159007

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Atrium Llc

Wellington Management Inc

1625 Energy Park Dr 100

St Paul MN 55108-2727

*1295 BANDANA BLVD N
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 4/29/2015

ENERGY PARK NO. 3 SUBJ TO ESMTS;
LOTS3 & LOT4BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 3-15 - (9) NE Side of Building.

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,875.00
143.02
1.00

$1,875.00
$143.02
$35.00

$2,053.02

27-29-23-13-0051

Minnesota Cameroon Community
20596 Enfield Ave N

Forest Lake MN 55025-8135
*1020 BANDANA BLVD W
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 4/29/2015

ENERGY PARK NO. 3 SUBJ TO ESMTS;
LOT5BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 3-15 - (1) NW Corner of Building.

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$330.00 27-29-23-13-0040
$143.02

$35.00
$508.02

Dennis C Hegberg

843 12th Ave Se

Forest Lake MN 55025-1920
*1839 BENSON AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 4/29/2015

KIPP'S GLEN TERRACE ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 32 BLK 2

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

¥k Taxpayer ***

$522.50 15-28-23-41-0037
$143.02

$35.00
$700.52

Larry L Hegberg

Corothers / Linda Ann Hegberg Raasch

1839 Benson Ave

Saint Paul MN 55116-3211
*1839 BENSON AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 4/29/2015

KIPP'S GLEN TERRACE ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 32 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 7-15 - (1) In the Rear.

#%% Quner ***

15-28-23-41-0037
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Justin L Gibeault

Sarah E Gibeault

549 Cromwell Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-4909
*549 CROMWELL AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 4/29/2015

DESNOYER PARK RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. SUBJ TO & WITH ESMT; THE
FOL; VAC ALLEY ACCRUING & EX N
18.8 FT; LOT 8 & ALL OF LOT 7 BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 3-15 - (1) In the Front.

1,200.00
143.02
1.00

$1,200.00
$143.02
$35.00

$1,378.02

32-29-23-24-0059

Greenway Village Llc

2951 Weeks Ave Se
Minneapolis MN 55414-2833
*1550 EUSTIS ST
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 4/29/2015

LUTHER NORTHWESTERN ADDITION
LOT3BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

BIJ Haines 3-15 - (3) 22"@SE Corner of Building/26"&24"on Sside of Building .

1,570.00
143.02
1.00

$1,570.00
$143.02
$35.00

$1,748.02

20-29-23-24-0064

William D Tills

991 Oxford St N

St Paul MN 55103-1243
*991 OXFORD ST N
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 4/29/2015

COMO PARK SECOND ADDITION
LOTS 3 AND LOT 4 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

BJ Haines 3-15 - (1) In Back NW Corner of Lot.

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$632.50 26-29-23-23-0174
$143.02

$35.00
$810.52

Total Tree Removal:
Total Park Service Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:

$6,130.00
$858.12
$210.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$7,198.12

$0.00

Project Total:

6 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

$7,198.12
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