10:19:27 5/6/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	ll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: 1507T Resolution #:	Assm	t: 159007	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Uni</u>	it Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Atrium Llc Wellington Management Inc 1625 Energy Park Dr 100 St Paul MN 55108-2727 *1295 BANDANA BLVD N *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 4/29/2015	ENERGY PARK NO. 3 SUBJ TO ESMTS; LOTS 3 & LOT 4 BLK 1	Tree Removal Park Service Fee Real Estate Admin Fee *** Owner and Taxpaye	51 ***	1.00 1.00 35.00	1,875.00 143.02 1.00	\$1,875.00 \$143.02 \$35.00 \$2,053.02	27-29-23-13-0051
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 3-15 - (9) NE Side of Building.						
Minnesota Cameroon Community 20596 Enfield Ave N Forest Lake MN 55025-8135 *1020 BANDANA BLVD W *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 4/29/2015	ENERGY PARK NO. 3 SUBJ TO ESMTS; LOT 5 BLK 1 ** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 3-15 - (1) NW Corner of Building.	Tree Removal Park Service Fee Real Estate Admin Fee *** Owner and Taxpaye	51 ***	1.00 1.00 35.00	330.00 143.02 1.00	\$330.00 \$143.02 \$35.00 \$508.02	27-29-23-13-0040
Dennis C Hegberg 843 12th Ave Se Forest Lake MN 55025-1920 *1839 BENSON AVE *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 4/29/2015	KIPP'S GLEN TERRACE ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 32 BLK 2	Tree Removal Park Service Fee Real Estate Admin Fee *** Taxpayer ***		1.00 1.00 35.00	522.50 143.02 1.00	\$522.50 \$143.02 \$35.00 \$700.52	15-28-23-41-0037
Larry L Hegberg Corothers / Linda Ann Hegberg Raasch 1839 Benson Ave Saint Paul MN 55116-3211 *1839 BENSON AVE *Ward: 2	KIPP'S GLEN TERRACE ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 32 BLK 2	*** Owner ***					15-28-23-41-0037

** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 7-15 - (1) In the Rear.

*Pending as of: 4/29/2015

10:19:27 5/6/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: 1507T Resolution #:	Assm	t: 159007	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Uni</u>	t Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Justin L Gibeault Sarah E Gibeault	DESNOYER PARK RAMSEY CO., MINN. SUBJ TO & WITH ESMT; THE FOL; VAC ALLEY ACCRUING & EX N	Tree Removal Park Service Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	- — — — -	1.00 1.00 35.00	1,200.00 143.02 1.00	\$1,200.00 \$143.02 \$35.00	32-29-23-24-0059
549 Cromwell Ave Saint Paul MN 55104-4909	18.8 FT; LOT 8 & ALL OF LOT 7 BLK 9	Real Estate / Rammi i ee		33.00	1.00	\$1,378.02	
*549 CROMWELL AVE		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			\$1,378.02	
*Ward: 4		1 3					
*Pending as of: 4/29/2015							
<u></u>	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 3-15 - (1) In the Front.						
Greenway Village Llc	LUTHER NORTHWESTERN ADDITION		- — — –	1.00	1,570.00	- — _	20-29-23-24-0064
2951 Weeks Ave Se	LOT 3 BLK 1	Park Service Fee		1.00	143.02	\$143.02	20-27-23-24-0004
Minneapolis MN 55414-2833		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1550 EUSTIS ST					:	\$1,748.02	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***				
*Pending as of: 4/29/2015							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 3-15 - (3) 22"@SE Corner of Buildi	ng/26"&24"on Sside of Building .					
William D Tills	COMO PARK SECOND ADDITION	Tree Removal		1.00	632.50	\$632.50	26-29-23-23-0174
991 Oxford St N	LOTS 3 AND LOT 4 BLK 3	Park Service Fee		1.00	143.02	\$143.02	20 29 20 20 017 1
St Paul MN 55103-1243		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*991 OXFORD ST N					:	\$810.52	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpaye	г ***				
*Pending as of: 4/29/2015							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 3-15 - (1) In Back NW Corner of Lo	ot.					
Total Tree Removal:	\$6,130.00				_ — — –	_ — — — — –	
Total Park Service Fee:	\$858.12						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$210.00						
Project Total:	\$7,198.12						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$7,198.12						

6 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)